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Sri Srinivasa Charitable Trust® 

I H R H I INTERNATIONAL PRE SCHOOL 

·-FEE 
STRUCTURE 
NEW ADMISSIONS 

3 Years 
·10 months 

4 Years 
10 months 

5 Years 
10 months 

55,000 

61,000 

66,000 

1st 
Installment 

(Time of 
Admission) 

28,000 

31,000 

34,000 

2nd 
Installment 
(Mid-Term 

Examination) 

27,000 

30,000 

32,000 
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Sri Srinivasa Charitable Trust~ 

HARSHA 
INTERNATIONAL PRE SCHOOL 

1111 

··FEE 
STRUCTURE 
NEW ADMISSIONS 

Total Fee 

1st 
Installment 

(Time of 
Admission) 

2nd 
Installment 
(Mid-Term 

Examination) 

,._., NURSERY 
!; 

3 Years 
·10 months 

55,000 28,000 27,000 
i 

4 Years 
10 months 

5 Years 
10 months 

61,000 

66,000 

31,000 30,000 

34,000 32,000 
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