



2024-25 FEE STRUCTURE

NEW ADMISSIONS





2024-25 FEE STRUCTURE

NEW ADMISSIONS

Grade	Age Criteria	Total Fee	1st Installment (Time of Admission)	2nd Installment (Mid-Term Examination)
NURSERY	3 Years 10 months	55,000	28,000	27,000
LKG	4 Years 10 months	61,000	31,000	30,000
UKG	5 Years 10 months	66,000	34,000	32,000